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8.80 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Local Weather ReportsLife in Egypt: Egyptian Weddings, thefinal talk by Mabel King (NZBS)10.15 Master Music
10.45 Country Doctor
11. O Music While You Work
11.30 Thanks for the Memory2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 For Our Scottish Listeners
2.50 Light Instrumentalists
3.15 Piano Concerto No. 2 in C Minor,
Op. 18 Rachmaninoff

4. 0 Melba
4.30 The Edmundo Ros Orchestra
4.45 Fred Hartley Plays5. 0 The Keynotes
5.15 Children’s Session: Portrait of a
Forester (BBC)
5.45 Dinner Musie
7. 0 For the Sportsman (Studio)
Lae R.S.A. Session (conducted by EightSar)
7.30 Will These Be Hits?
7.47 Melody Market8.30 Educating Archie (BBC)9.30 The Adventures of the Scarlet
Pimpernel
10. 0 Dance Music

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH
7. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8, Oo ‘Women’s Programme (ElizabethBauman): Hint of the Week; MalayanNewsletter
9.30 The Ladies Entertain
9.45 Christmas Shopping Session
10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.15 The Meredith Scandal
10.30 Johnny Napoleon10.45 Fate Walked Beside Me
41. 0° Morning Melodies
11.15 Close down
6. Op.m. Children’s Session (Simon Sam)
6.30 Vocal Groups
6.45 Remember These?7. 0 Ray Martin and his Concert Orches-tra
7.15 Sports Review (Mark Comber)
7.30 Strict Tempo Time with guestartist Joyce Frazer8.1 Richard Crean’s Orchestra
8.30 Variety Half-Hour
9. 3 Interlude for Music (BBC)
9.20 Dad and Dave
9.45 Diek James Sings
10. 0 Old Time Dance Music
170.30 Close down

XA,WANGANUL |
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
745 Weather Report
9. 0 Especially for Women (Patricia
Murphy)
9.30 Hits of Yesterday10. 0 Strange Endings
10.16 Son of the Storm
70.30 Harry Fryer and his Orchestra
10.45 True Confessions
11. 0 Close down
6. 0 p.m. Strict Tempo Melodies
6.2.5 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.45 They Were Champions7. 0 concert Time
7.15 Piano Playtime7.20 Tip Top Tune
8. 0 Nom De Plum
8.30 Reminiscin’ with Singin’ Sam
8.45 The Fire of Etna
9. 4 At the Console
9.15 The Blue Danubeos St Martin’s Summer10. Old Time Ballroom (BBC)
10.Ps Close down

4m.QKN 1240 NELSON ,,
7. Qa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics
9.30 Stars of the Moment0 Fashion Magazine
5 The Meredith Scandal
Oo A Place of Honour46 Ralph Marterie and Wis Orchestra0 Close down
6. Op.m. Wally Stott and his Orchestra6.15 On the tn Side, with Val(Studio)
6.30 Patricia Rossborough (piano) andRobinson Cleaver (organ)Strict. Tempo Dancing and Ballads7.15 Nelson Gift Quiz
7.45 Hotel Orchestras.

8.0 Boldness Be My Friend, the serialadapted from the book by .Richard Pape(first episode) (BBC)
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Pleasures of the Table: The Vic-
torians, by James Walshe (NZBs)9.4 Kreisler Favourites
9.30 Connoisseurs’ Corner (Doug Har-ris)
10.30 Close down
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7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.30 Popular Overtures
9.45 Songs of the Sea, by Oscar Natzka
(bass)
10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 levotional Service
10.45 The Marimba Serenaders
11. 0 Mainly for Women: Personality
Homes on a Budget, by Ruth Sherer
(NZBS); Miss Susie Slagile’s
1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
2. 0 Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone; Help for the Home Cook
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Violin Sonata No. 1 in D Beethoven
Symphony in D Minor Franck4.0 comedy Corner

4.15 Piano Rhythm
4.30 Illustrated Opera5. 3 Harry Davidson’s Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Alice’s Adven-
tures in Wonderland (BBC)
5.45 Artists from the Netherlands6. 0 Light Music
7.15 Sports Magazine (NZBS)
7.45 Erna Sack (soprano)7.56 The Belgian National Radio Sym-
phony OrchestraConcert Waltz Glazounov
8.3 JAN LUNN (baritone)
Four North American Indian Songs

Cadman
(Studio)

8.16 Aspects of an Englishman: Senti-
mentality, by David Moody (NZBS) (a
repetition of 3YC’s broadcast on Sun-
day)
8.45 The Romantic Music of FritzKreisler
.30 Inspector West
410. 0 The Voice of the Xtabay
10.12 Light Variety
Reverie

11.20 Close down
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5. p.m. Concert Hour
6. ° Dinner Music
7. 0 Vienna State Opera String Orches-
tra
Souvenir de Florence

7.41
Tchaikovski

Hugues Cuenod (tenor)
Elizabethan Love Lyrics

7.51
(violins)
Jean Pougnet and Frederick Grinke
and Boris Orde (harpsichord)Trio Sonata NO, 3 in A Minor Purcell

7.59
Kathleen Ferrier
London Studio Recitals

(contralto)
Songs by English composers

(BBC)

An English Rhapsody: Brigg be
8.47
ist, by David Hall
Jean

Janigro

Roval Philharmonic Orchestra

The Greatest Contemporary Novel-
(NZBS)

Fournier (violin), Antonio(cello) and the Vienna StateOpera Orchestra
Double Concerto in A Minor, Op. 102

Brahms
9.31 The Suisse Romande Orchestra
Symphony No. 1 in B Flat, Op. 38
(Spring) Schumann

10. 2 Elisabeth Sehwarzkopf (soprano)Exsultate Jubilate, K.165 Mozart
10.19 Harold Gomberg (oboe) and Claude
Jean Chiasson (harpsichord)
Sonata in C Minor
Partita No. 5 in E Minor Telemann
10.35 Szymon Goldberg (violin) and the
Philharmonia Orchestra
Concerto No. 1 in C Haydn

411. 0 Close down
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
95. 0 Good Morning, Ladies (Doris Kay)
9.30 Calling Temuka
9.45 Vocal Pairs
10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.156 Reserved
10.45 Selections and Medleys
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Musical Rendezvous
6.15 Latin-Americana
6.30 Popular Dance Bands6.45 Harmonica Harmonies
Sas Tudor Princess
7.15 Popular Entertainers
7.30 The Cat Scratches
7.45 Vocal Parade
8.10 Light Classics
8.20 Short Story: Curiosity and Fish, byErie Roberts (NZBS)
8.45 Talk: Journey to Dovedale, by JimHenderson (NZBS)9.3 London Studio Concert
The BBC Scottish Orchestra °
Overture: William Tell Rossini
corn Bunting arr. Whyte
Scherzo Capriccioso Dvorak

(BBC)
9.32 Nikita Magualoft (piano)
Sonata in B Minor Liszt

10. O° Musical Tapestries
410.16 Film Fare
10.30 Close down
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7.58 a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast945 Morning Star: Tino Rossi
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Country Doctor
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk .
2. Op.m. Musie by BeethovenOverture: Coriolan, Ms 62Symphony No. 8 in
Romance No. 2 for Violin and
Orchestra

PPPwWON

45 Song of the Outback
0 Music While You Work
.30 The Maoris Entertain
0 The Burtons of Banner Street12 The Latins Take Over

Z30 Songs of the Range4.45 Victor Sylvester’s Strings for
Dancing
5. 0 From the Land of the Shamrock
5.15 Children’s petty: The Moonflower)
5.45 Dinner Music
6. 0 Sports Preview (lan F. Thompson),
7 Pie| Station Announcements
7.30 Play: The Strange Case of
Blondie White, by Bernard Merivale and
Jetfery Dell (NZBS)
8.40 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra9.39 Death Takes Small Bites
10. O Rhythmic Variety10.30 Close down
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-9.30a.m. Music While You Work10.40 Instrumental Interlude40.20 Devotional Service
10.38 Morning Proms41. 0 Topics for Women: People in theNews, by Arthur Manning; It HappengOnce a Year, by Enid Sonntag2. Op.m. Bands and Ballads
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Premiere Performance
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR :

Third Suite of Ancient Airs and
Dances for Lute Respighi
Symphony No, 4 in A Roussel
Prelude to the Afternoon of a ‘Faun

. Debussy4.30 Patti Clayton and John Gart’s Trio4.45 Arthur, Smith Quartet5. 0 Teatable Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: For the Girl
Guides; The Game’s the Thing (ABC)
Ss. 0 My Son, Tom
7.15 For the Sportsman (LankfordSmith)
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7.45 Crusader or Crackpot8. 0 Popular Parade, with Mal Chis-holm’s Orchestra (Studio)8.20 Dad and Dave
8.45 Cowboy Roundup9.30 Pathways to Freedom: Escapethrough Horror
10. 0 Your Dancing Party: Ralph Mar-terie’s Orchestra (VOA)
10.145 Nat King Cole (piano)10.30 The ABC Dixieland Band
11.20 Close down
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5. Op.m. Concert Hour
7. 0 Sonata Recitals
Lola Bobesco (violin) and Jacques Genty(piano) :

Sonata in A Faure
Salzburg Mozarteum Orchestra with P,Messner (organ)
Sonata No. 8 in A, K.225 Mozart
George Ales (violin), Pierre Coddie(cello), Ruggero Gerlin (harpsichord)Trio Sonata No. 2 in B Minor LoeilletRobert Goldsand (piano)
Sonata No. 1 in C Minor, Op. 4

hopin8. 3 Jennifer Vyvyan (soprano)Songs of England8.24 Orchestra of the Vienna State
Opera
Symphony No. 4 in F Minor

Tcohaikovski9. 5 Music by N.Z. Composers: David
Farquhar, Robert Burch and TracyMoresby
Gerald Christeller (baritone)Primrose
Wiid tron FarquharJohn Taylor (piano)Four Bagatelles BurchOlga Burton (soprano)The Sky is Up Above the RoofO Mistress Mine
The Days of Wine and Roses

Moresby(NZBS)9.30 The Budapest String QuartetQuartet in G Minor, Op. 10 Debussy10. 0 Paroles de France, which includesScenes from Andromaque and Pyrrhus,by Racine, and Tartuffe, by Moliere,and the review of Asmodee, by Mauriac
(NZBS10.31 The Concertgebouw Orchestra ofAmsterdam

Symphonie Poem; Psyche Franck11. 0 Close down
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9.30 a.m. Classical Cameo10. 0 Devotional Service10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women at Home: The Final Year;Background to the News2. Op.m. The Bishop’s Mantle2.15 Symphonic Music
Polovsti March (Prince Igor) BorodinDon Quixote R. Strauss3. 0 Voices in Harmony3.15 Accordiana

3.30 Music While You Wor
« @ Scottish session ;4
4.15 The William Flynn Show
4.45 Band Music5.15 Children’s Hour: Junior Storytime;7000 Miles from N.Z. (NZBS); The In-sect World
5.45 Musie for the Tea Hour
7.30 Popular Parade8.0 Curtain Up8.30 The Guy Lomharda Show92. 0 Sports Rorreny
19.290 Your Pontes Paty Vay,
IN AB Sy OU "nd his -O1ehesiea
11.22) Close. down é

KATHLEEN FERRIER (contralto)
sings English songs from 3YC at 7.59

p.m. today


